# **HENRY FONG**

1ST ASSISTANT ART DIRECTOR ON - ONTARIO DISTRICT COUNCIL

## **DGC Credits**

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only



Feature 2023, 1st Assistant Art Director

#### **DOVERCOURT**

TV Movie/New Media 2023, 1st Assistant Art Director

## MADNESS, THE

Mini-Series/New Media 2023, 1st Assistant Art Director - Daily

### LILY & ISAAC - SEASON 3

TV Series/New Media 2023, 1st Assistant Art Director - Daily

## STAR TREK: DISCOVERY - SEASON 5

TV Series/New Media 2022, 1st Assistant Art Director

#### **BEACON 23**

TV Series/New Media 2022, 1st Assistant Art Director - Daily



**CONTACT INFORMATION** 

henryfongillustration@gmail.com